
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time

Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.04 15:46:11 07:56:11 08:15:14 1 1

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.039 15:52:04 08:02:04 08:20:52 2 2

Exocet Sunfast 3200 GBR8770R Deb Fish 0.996 16:14:11 08:24:11 08:22:10 3 3

Mister Lucky Sunfast 3600 RQ3600 Mark Hipgrave 1.04 15:56:24 08:06:24 08:25:51 4 4

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.004 16:22:14 08:32:14 08:34:17 5 5

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.043 16:07:44 08:17:44 08:39:08 6 6

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.998 16:32:36 08:42:36 08:41:33 7 7

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 16:41:17 08:51:17 08:49:41 8 8

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.037 16:22:56 08:32:56 08:51:55 9 9

Red Rooster Sunfast 3200 GBR2735L Wayne Mortiboys 0.999 17:11:04 09:21:04 09:20:30 10 10

Ginger JOD 35 FRA15012 Alan Thornewill 1.003 - - - 12 DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time

Elmarleen Sigma 33 GBR1206L Will Sayer 0.858 18:02:22 10:12:22 08:45:25 1 1

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.934 17:35:06 09:45:06 09:06:29 2 2

Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.856 18:31:24 10:41:24 09:09:02 3 3

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.861 19:04:42 11:14:42 09:40:55 4 4

Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.924 18:18:59 10:28:59 09:41:11 5 5

Royal Escape Race  -  27 May 2016    Overall IRC  

Provisional results

5  boats started of 5 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  31 May 2016 17:53

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Royal Escape Race  -  27 May 2016    Class 3 (not IRC rated)  

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  31 May 2016 17:53

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Royal Escape Race  -  27 May 2016     Start Time:  07:50      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

10  boats started of 11 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  31 May 2016 17:53

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Royal Escape Race  -  27 May 2016     Start Time:  07:50      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time

Game On Sunfast 3600 GBR5936R Ian Hoddle 1.04 15:46:11 07:56:11 08:15:14 1 1

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.039 15:52:04 08:02:04 08:20:52 2 2

Exocet Sunfast 3200 GBR8770R Deb Fish 0.996 16:14:11 08:24:11 08:22:10 3 3

Mister Lucky Sunfast 3600 RQ3600 Mark Hipgrave 1.04 15:56:24 08:06:24 08:25:51 4 4

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.004 16:22:14 08:32:14 08:34:17 5 5

Fastrak X Sunfast 3600 GBR8250R Nigel Colley 1.043 16:07:44 08:17:44 08:39:08 6 6

Mzungu Sunfast 3200 GBR8956R Tony White 0.998 16:32:36 08:42:36 08:41:33 7 7

Elmarleen Sigma 33 GBR1206L Will Sayer 0.858 18:02:22 10:12:22 08:45:25 8 8

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.997 16:41:17 08:51:17 08:49:41 9 9

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.037 16:22:56 08:32:56 08:51:55 10 10

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.934 17:35:06 09:45:06 09:06:29 11 11

Concerto Contessa 32 CO640 George Isted 0.856 18:31:24 10:41:24 09:09:02 12 12

Red Rooster Sunfast 3200 GBR2735L Wayne Mortiboys 0.999 17:11:04 09:21:04 09:20:30 13 13

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.861 19:04:42 11:14:42 09:40:55 14 14

Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.924 18:18:59 10:28:59 09:41:11 15 15

Ginger JOD 35 FRA15012 Alan Thornewill 1.003 - - - 17 DNC

15  boats started of 16 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  31 May 2016 17:53

Points CommentsBoat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place


